
WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY 

TESTING AND TUTORING SERVICES 

HESI (Nursing Entrance Exam) SCHEDULE 

SPRING 2022-2023 

 

 

 

Start time for the HESI Exam is 9:00 a.m. with check-in starting at 8:30 a.m.  

Exam is given in the Testing and Tutoring Services Suite, room 108 of the 

Classroom Center. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXAM DATE REGISTRATION DEADLINE 

Friday, August 5, 2022 Friday, July 29, 2022 

Friday, August 12, 2022 (8:30 am start time) Friday, August 5, 2022 

Friday, August 12, 2022 (1:00 pm start time) Friday, August 5, 2022 

Friday, August 26, 2022 Friday, August 19, 2022 

Friday, September 9, 2022 Friday, September 2, 2022 

Friday, September 23, 2022 (8:30 am start time) Friday, September 16, 2022 

Friday, September 23, 2022 (1:00 pm start time) Friday, September 16, 2022 

Friday, September 30, 2022  Friday, September 23, 2022 

Friday, October 7, 2022 Friday, September 30, 2022 

Friday, October 14, 2022 Friday, October 7, 2022 

*** Application Deadline for Spring 2023 *** *** Monday, October 17, 2023 *** 

  

  

  

  

  

  


